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16E

55

65

TS

17E

18E

8s

9s

19E

10S

118

20E

128

21E

138

3N

145

158

16S

175

59

20
62
47
43
35
31
74
48
33
64
63
36
51
ik
49
110
44
58
45
67

76

A.L. Spencer
R.M. Kenrick

Richard Restren
Eric Wilcecksen

Phil Bayliss
Andy Ashen

Chris Kettle
Dave Warner

Alan Everard
Geoff Weatherall

Tan Walten
David Harrisen

John Davidsen
Beb Latham

E.A. Jacksen
Teny Black

Paul Meoreton
Jehn Vaughan

Steve Cewles
Pete Oliver

Reb Thorley
Dave Themas

Martin Titley
Geoff Benen

Steve Williams
Bill Reece

Bryan Penny
Jill Penny

Ned Petter
Steve Potter

John Appleten
Carel Fughes

Keith Blundell
Peter 0ldfield

Adrian Dyer
Haydn Parry

Barry Bradferd
Mike Heolmes

Derek Stachewski
Mark Whitehouse

John Ward
William Burke

Rob Williams
Esmer Jenes

Chester
Wallasey

Belten
Belten

Quinten
Quinten

Knutasferd
Knutsferd

P&N
P&N

Bury

Bury

ERO
Chéster/ERO

Lengten
Lengten

Nerth Wales
Nerth Wales

061
061

Chester
Newtewn
Mini 7/W&SS
Mini 7

Bury

Bury

Brombereugh
Bromborough

Hereford
Herefeord

Nerth Wales
Nerth Wales

West Lancs
West Lancs

Clwyd:Vale
Clwyd Vale

Chester
Chester

Clwyd Vale
Clwyd Vale
Wigan
Wigan
Clwyd Vale
Clwyd Vale

Escert RS2000
Driver

Chevette 2300
Driver

Escert 1600 Spert
Driver

Escert Mexice 1600
Driver

Esecort RS2000
Heren Cress Metors

Mini 1293 GT
Driver

Chevette 1256
Driver

Escert 1600
Driver

Avenger 1500 GT

ICRP Cash Registers

Avenger 1500
061 MC

Escert RS2000
Driver

MG Midget 1293
Driver

Escert RS2000
Driver

Escert 1600
Bremboreugh Peel MC

VW Gelf GTI 1600

S. Hereferd Garages

Escert 1600 Sport
Nerth Wales CC

Firenza 2300
West Lanecs MC

Escert 2000
Clwyd Vale MC

Avenger 1600
Driver

Escert 1600 Spert
Clwyd Vale MC

Avenger 1500
Driver

Escert Mexice 1601
Driver

654 22
65¢47
66.00
66.02
68421
68+ 58
69.01
69.39
70.04
70.18
73.34
73+40
T4.13
T4.27
75425
T723
79.34
81.04
83.26
84.12
84. 50

89.11



